DKACT.PD.P20.E1.02
520B0387
Pressure transmitter
type EMP 2
Pressure and Temperature Controls
Data sheet
June 2000
Data sheet Pressure transmitter type EMP 2

Cable entry Pg 13,5 for cable diameters 5-14 mm
Identification
The type designation and code
number of the transmitter is
embossed on the side of the
housing at the bottom close to
the pressure connector.
*) F.S.O. = Full scale output
Operating Test Min. Code no.
pressure pressure burst EMP 2
pressure
p
e
p
e
p
e G ½ A G 3/8 A
bar bar bar
–1 – 1.5 5 100 084G2100
–1 – 5 35 200 084G2101
0.2 – 1 3.2 100 084G2102
0 – 1 3.2 100 084G2103
0 – 1.6 3.2 100 084G2104
0 – 2.5 5 200 084G2105
0 – 4 8 200 084G2106 084G2206
0 – 6 18 400 084G2107 084G2207
0 – 6 60 400 084G2108
0 – 10 20 400 084G2109 084G2209
0 – 10 60 400 084G2110
0 – 16 32 400 084G2111 084G2211
0 – 25 50 400 084G2112
0 – 40 80 400 084G2113 084G2213
0 – 60 120 400 084G2114
0 – 100 200 400 084G2115
0 – 160 260 640 084G2116
0 – 250 375 1000 084G2117
0 – 400 600 1600 084G2118
–1 – 9 20 400 084G2120
Operating Test Min. Code no.
pressure pressure burst EMP 2
pressure
p
e
p
e
p
e
kp/cm2 kp/cm2 kp/cm2
G ½ A G 3/8 A
–1 – 1.5 5 100 084G2130
–1 – 5 35 200 084G2131
0.2 – 1 3.2 100 084G2132
0 – 1 3.2 100 084G2133
0 – 1.6 3.2 100 084G2134
0 – 2.5 5 200 084G2135 084G2235
0 – 4 8 200 084G2136 084G2157
0 – 6 18 400 084G2137 084G2158
0 – 6 60 400 084G2138
0 – 10 20 400 084G2139 084G2179
0 – 10 60 400 084G2140 084G2149
0 – 15 32 400 084G2141 084G2159
0 – 25 50 400 084G2142
0 – 40 80 400 084G2143 084G2169
0 – 50 120 400 084G2144
0 – 100 200 400 084G2145
0 – 160 260 640 084G2146
0 – 250 375 1000 084G2147
0 – 400 600 1600 084G2148
–1 – 20 50 400 084G2154
Data sheet Pressure transmitter type EMP 2
4 DKACT.PD.P20.E1.02 © Danfoss  06-2000
Installation conditions
Approvals Lloyds Register of Shipping, England